LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

21/03/2018
21/03/2018
15/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES
AILSBY LANGUAGE SERVICES LTD NI651817
AKANVIA LIMITED NI651803
ALPINE MIRACLE LIMITED NI651716
ALTERNATIVE VAPE SUPPLY LIMITED NI651806
ANTRIM HEALTHCARE LIMITED NI651823
Al TYRES (2018) LTD NI651746

16/03/2018

APPLICATION HEALTHCARE LIMITED

APTIONS ENTERPRISE LTD

ARTHOUSE DK LTD

ARZZONII DESIGN LTD

AUGHNACLOY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
COMMUNITY GROUP

HELEN SHILLIDAY
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

NI651773
NI651775
NI651837
NI651703
NI651787

20/03/2018
20/03/2018
21/03/2018
15/03/2018
20/03/2018



