LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES. HELEN SHILLIDAY REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****					
(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES					
AILSBY LANGUAGE SERVICES LTD	NI651817	21/03/2018	APPLICATION HEALTHCARE LIMITED	NI651773	20/03/2018
AKANVIA LIMITED	NI651803	21/03/2018	APTIONS ENTERPRISE LTD	NI651775	20/03/2018
ALPINE MIRACLE LIMITED	NI651716	15/03/2018	ARTHOUSE DK LTD	NI651837	21/03/2018
ALTERNATIVE VAPE SUPPLY LIMITED	NI651806	21/03/2018	ARZZONII DESIGN LTD	NI651703	15/03/2018
ANTRIM HEALTHCARE LIMITED	NI651823	21/03/2018	AUGHNACLOY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	NI651787	20/03/2018
A1 TYRES (2018) LTD	NI651746	16/03/2018	COMMUNITY GROUP		